



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 62/2026, CM APPL. 1690/2026 & CM APPL. 8349/2026
M/S. T.R. SAWHNEY MOTORS PVT. LTD.Petitioner
Through: Mr. Anubhav Rathi, Advocate.

versus

JASWINDER PAL & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Nasir Kamal, Advocate for R-1.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Rout, Advocate
for R/SBI

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER

% **16.04.2026**

1. This hearing has been conducted through hybrid mode.
2. List on 17th July, 2026.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J

APRIL 16, 2026/nd/isk