



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 62/2026 , CM APPL. 1690/2026 & CM APPL. 8349/2026
M/S. T.R. SAWHNEY MOTORS PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through: Ms. Akshika Chaudhary, Adv.

versus

JASWINDER PAL & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Nasir Kamal, Adv. for R-1
Mr. Santosh Kumar Rout, Standing
Counsel for SBI
Mr. Aquib Ali, Mr. Arsh Kaul, Ms.
Amreen Khaliq and Ms. Jayalakshmi
Srikanth, Advs. for R-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

% **ORDER**
17.07.2026

It is already 4:45 PM.

List on 17.12.2026.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J

JULY 17, 2026/ar